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Date Start Event Name Location

Thu 08/07/2014 4:00 pm Pictures for Football Program GanadoH S
Ganado Band Hall
Ganado Football Stadium
Ganado Gym

Sat 08/09/2014 5:00 pm GISD VB JV & Var @ Schulenburg Schulenburg Secondary

Tue 08/19/2014 3:00 pm GISD VB JV & Var @ Industrial Industrial H S

Tue 08/19/2014 5:00 pm GISD JV/V VB @ Industrial Industrial H S

Thu 08/21/2014 TBD GISD VB Var Tourney Ganado Gym

Fri 08/22/2014 All Day GISD VB Var Tourney Ganado Gym

Sat 08/23/2014 All Day GISD VB Var Tourney Ganado Gym

Tue 08/26/2014 5:00 pm GISD JV/V VB @ Woodsboro Woodsboro H S

Fri 08/29/2014 4:30 pm GISD V VB vs. Austwell-Tivoli Ganado Gym

Tue 09/02/2014 5:00 pm GISD JV/V VB vs. Victoria Faith Academy Ganado Gym

Thu 09/04/2014 All Day GISD VB JH Tourney Ganado Gym

Thu 09/04/2014 TBD GISD VB JV @ Flatonia Tournament Flatonia Secondary

Fri 09/05/2014 All Day GISD VB JV @ Flatonia Tournament Flatonia Secondary

Fri 09/05/2014 All Day GISD VB JH Tourney Ganado Gym

Sat 09/06/2014 All Day GISD VB JV @ Flatonia Tournament Flatonia Secondary

Sat 09/06/2014 All Day GISD VB JH Tourney Ganado Gym

Thu 09/11/2014 TBD GISD VB JH Ganado B Tournament Ganado Gym

Fri 09/12/2014 4:30 pm GISD VB JV & Var vs. Industrial Ganado Gym

Mon 09/15/2014 5:00 pm GISD VB JH vs. Waelder Ganado Gym

Tue 09/16/2014 5:00 pm GISD VB JV & Var vs. Flatonia Ganado Gym

Fri 09/19/2014 4:30 pm GISD VB Var vs. Waelder Ganado Gym

Mon 09/22/2014 4:30 pm GISD VB JH @ Schulenburg Schulenburg Secondary

Tue 09/23/2014 5:00 pm GISD VB JV & Var @ Shiner ShinerH S

Fri 09/26/2014 4:30 pm GISD VB Var vs. Weimar Ganado Gym

Mon 09/29/2014 4:30 pm GISD VB JH @ Louise Louise H S

Tue 09/30/2014 5:00 pm GISD VB JV & Var @ Louise Louise H S

Fri 10/03/2014 4:30 pm GISD VB Var @ Prairie Lea Prairie Lea School

Mon 10/06/2014 4:30 pm GISD VB JH @ Weimar Weimar H S

Tue 10/07/2014 5:00 pm GISD VB JV & Var vs. Schulenburg Ganado Gym

Fri 10/10/2014 4:30 pm GISD VB JV & Var @ Flatonia Flatonia Secondary

Mon 10/13/2014 4:30 pm GISD VB JH vs. Shiner Ganado Gym

Tue 10/14/2014 6:00 pm GISD VB Var @ Waelder Waelder H S

Fri 10/17/2014 4:30 pm GISD VB JV & Var vs. Shiner Ganado Gym

Mon 10/20/2014 5:00 pm GISD VB JH @ Prairie Lea Prairie Lea School

Tue 10/21/2014 5:00 pm GISD VB JV & Var @ Weimar Weimar H S
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Fri 10/24/2014 4:00 pm GISD VB JV & Var vs. Louise Ganado Gym

Mon 10/27/2014 5:00 pm GISD VB JH vs. Flatonia Ganado Gym

Tue 10/28/2014 6:00 pm GISD VB Var vs. Prairie Lea Ganado Gym




